Rule 2.29

(@) Insert full
name(s) and
address(es) of
administrator(s)

“Delete as
apphcable

Form 2.16B

The Insolvency Act 1986 ] 6 B

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Jemma Kidd Make-Up Limited 05340072
In the Court case number
High Court of Justice 7399 of 2012
Chancery Division, Companies House

{full name of court)

We (a)

Timothy John Edward Dolder Trevor John Binyon
RSM Tenon Recovery RSM Tenon Recovery
11th Floor 11th Floor

66 Chiltern Street 66 Chiltern Street
London London

WU 4T wWiU 4JT

attach a copy of -

*the Statement of Affairs,
tn respect of the Administration of the above Company

=

Signed

Joint Administrators

Dated \o///S
77

Contact Details-

Yau do not have to give any contact Timothy John Edward Dolder

information in the box opposite but if RSM Tenon Recovery

you do, it will help Companies House to 11th Floor

contact you If there 1s a query on the 66 Chiltern Street

form London B
W1U 4JT

The contact information that you give
will be visible to searchers of the
public record

SATURDAY

+44 (0) 20 3075 2550
DX Number DX Exchange

"] When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the
Registrar of Companies at -
3 | Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
*A1ZWRQYO"
A12 #57

12/0%/2013 —
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 2.29 Form 2.14B

Statement of affairs
Name of Company Company number
Jemma Kidd Make-Up Limited 05340072
In the High Court of Justice Court case number
Chancery Division
Companies Court 7399 of 2012
[full name of court]

{a) Insert name and  Statement as to the affairs of (a)
address of registered

office of the company Jemma Kidd Make-Up Limited

C/o RSM Tenon
11" Floor

66 Chiltern Street
London

WwW1U 4JT

(b) Insertdate O, the (b) 21 September 2012, the date that the company entered Administration

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affars are a full, true and
complete statement of the affars of the above named company as at (b) 21
September 2012 the date that the company entered Administration

JEMMAR Mo R NN ToN

Full name _—

senes. (NS

Dated —]I'lyB .

A2 120 213 rou J
COMPANIES HOUSE




Jemma Kidd Make-Up Limited
Statement of Affairs as at 21 September 2012

A — Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge
mbuaont 55,690
I? vahe
Less Fixed Charge Creditor Coutts and Company (150, ) (),150, %0
Estimated Surplus / (Deficit) to Fixed Charge Creditor: M U'Sq b7 m)
Assets subject to floating charge
Cash 1LS.ovd 163, 550
Stvdes & Wbt 485, 6%
Brdle Dakts 348, o W], e
Unsdied Rcely L3eo L. 360
Uncharged assets:
22,360

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors

s|gnature\\6jj/\:\ﬁb Date __| I ' I I3




Jemma Kidd Make-Up Limited
Statement of Affairs as at 21 September 2012

A1- Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Liabilihes realise
£

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A) %'Lz-. 5 Y
Preferential Liabtlities (“‘f. 690 )

Cok, 3n
Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards to preferential creditors
Debt secured by Floating Charge (Pre 15 September 2003)
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) ( (, 0, 6%0
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders .b q m [V}
Debt secured by Floating Charges Ll .150; m)
Estimated (deficiency)/surplus of assets after floating charges Ul {of 1 ?ﬂ)
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down} l L 0, m

Total assets available for unsecured creditors

Unsecured non preferential claims
Trade & Expense Creditors ng 'i Si
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE b? 03‘1

HM Revenue & Customs — Corporation Tax

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards non preferential creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total (deficiency)/surplus as regards members

Qo4 )
Ciyo, R4 Y

( 1,365
{ !,3‘*33[0@

—.

Signature ALDate ’) ! l ’ K




> P

N

N aimeubig

3 ALIN0as Jo anjep

uanB
Aunoas aeq

JoypalD
Aq pjay Ajunoas Aue Jo s|ielsq

3
1qep Jo
unowy

(spooisod ypm)
sSalppy

uewie|) 10
JOppaJ0 JO BWeN

uoissassod s Auedwoo

ay) ul Apadoid Jano 8|y Jo uonualal Buiwie|d sio)paIo pue SadAISs Jo spoob Jo Ajddns au) jo asueape i pied sjunowe Bulwield s1swolisnd
pue syuswoalbe ajes jeuoijipuod Jo Buises) |8jjeyd ‘aseyoind-ally JSpun SIO)PaJl ||B AJjuspl pue SIOUPaId || Spnjoul }SNWw oA 830N

QMBS Iy et e X7 Ty TS -

sJojipald) Auedwon - g
paywi] dn-axew ppiy Bwwasr




PG LI ZL0T I9GWBAON 80 LLOZ JoA DS Sdl ¥ 40 z ofied
ammeubig

LS P66 LdZ 9131 'aaysiaisano ‘ybnoiogieH 19BN ‘apisiony 00 g uepuays  Zoso
00 L2Z'1 352 €67 ‘opisAasiap ‘Aeismouy] 'YUON HEd Pu| ASISmOUY ‘pROY $397 P11 09 2 uosBi pueys  LOSD
002490 alsayd .tOn_ glaWsalig ,vtm& SSaUISNg aJOSSCY ' UoISIaIQ soueuld P Eoomc_x palun SOS 0082
€l v0s Z10 SNS 'Asjwelg '1sang aquodusoy] ‘syabbey payw feaulseid WY LOYD
11 0OPE'S XPPIW ‘wey)s4 ‘peoy sbbey ' wed snoipey g wun JAIMTTHOM JIY  00dD
8/.592'L VS ¥L06L Vd 'UCISY 'ABAA [ELISNPU] J3UIN] 00 ‘uonBlOdsURIL AEmyDIND uonetodsuelf AemyoInd  QODD
Z1 ¥55 DYUE FLdH "UDINYOUSNOIS 'PEOY BQWOdANA ‘9snoH jiejsAcd yos 1090s0id 204D
IS LAY Ay '(4D) ewald €LO9Z 'L JU OUIPUBS BIA 7 W §sooeueyd  L0dD
00 059'L XAL LAD ‘AuaAa) ‘llBH uspuUsK ‘'Z6SL XOH Od P17 diysiauped waunniosy sdwsiad 004D
000 Zv1 OLNL USY ‘Wewiaisaps ‘asenbs 1avien ‘pleiunos ayy Anesg eidwAl0 2002
0Z SE¥'L ABZ LLNE ‘Buiguop ‘peoy aquodwed |2 ‘P (MN) eaueuld 8210AU] D9SH Of0 P11t Buibexord ijey JO1A0  LOOD
IorA o 2J1SaYD WosuUny Hoolg Uojsdld 'peoy J8lsay) | 83Meg JBWOoISND ZO0 P GIN) 20 000D
195tC OVE LND "RIOIING 'PBOY UOPUOT | '8SNOH BUILIAIYD piojing D)3 X08 'R LOWD
09 ELP'B0L g9, 879y ‘enysdweH 'usunudliup 'PeoY usiBpay ‘eles Buipesy seBuiaz ‘b un ubisaq g uud aildeiy  QOWD
00 025 378 9N ‘Aaung ‘yBis|uBiD ‘I SPIOACIS 'FSNOH UL PIO BYL eyzsAzg zseln 0019
00 651 Xg€ /N9 ‘Aoung ‘Buiwiepos ‘PECY PIOJING ‘SpuelABAp SIANEM BULBLIEY  OOMD
ZB GBS ANy 19 '‘Buipesy ‘peoy suasnt) 'G/-6S ‘@SNOH uopualeld S1X0JG dUBINSU| Yo ooroD
(114 _.O@.m lesiod .cucoEmEsom _Umom 1SINYUap|oH 5¢ ' SN0 woda|a | BIEMYOS Omca._wﬁ:m Sidl 9010
21 Omo.—. allyspioxy .covmc_n_( Smg spuepoelg .t:OO YSMIPUIAA J|d 8dUBUIH 19SSy 23]SaaU| SoI1D
00 80v'L as "LAA 'UOpUOT 19aN8 SSHBUD ¢ 8ouBINSU) YIIEaH jeUOnBWISIN  $Q1D
05 SOE'¥ QDL 9NH ‘2NYSWOA 1583 |inH 'pEOY JIoMBSaY plizaidoul €012
80 LYO'ELL 8LOOL AN “HOA MaN (Jooid Uip) Aempeoig OSbL 5)1dau0g) JNBWSOD SARBAOUY|  ZOID
ELBTL'E MY LLNN ‘AQU0D 'seanspes ‘peoy [punig ¢ P) S%0Nu] 304 Jordw| LoD
00 mmw_vm—. ISt ZLNG Xx9S8sSng 1sap .mc_c.to_.S ._umom :owmcEmm .mm:o_._ mmucm cou_.m_._E:Q SWOISNY 3 anuanay WH 001D
000 VSN '680LE ‘NI ‘wijued 'pY jedey) sAuag S 951e WYOSH WAQEZ3  ZOMD
000 aqay tInd _xwmmm .EQEDI .>m>> spiemp3 1S .mmBOI jeoy susany _«cmEmmmcmﬁ 192Q SWolsNY p anuassy WH LOHD
o0 29€'29 OvY #27 'loodiaar] '¥ooq susanp 10014 1S SWOISNY B aNUIASY WH  00HD
000 Odl BML PUOWIUDIY ‘BueT aagied PO 61 Buen riN €090
3 SS3lppy aweN Koy

sio}|paln Auedwog - g
paywy dn-sxeiN PPIX ewwep
Aaaocoay uoua] WSH




¥5 1L ZLOZ JRQWBAON 90

LLOZ JBATDS Sdi

¥ 0 ¢ abed

amjeubis

000 ©46 21N ‘uopuoT ‘auey Aua4 ‘slybiay (iuaddod v2 urysay usisH SN 003
000 34Z JWS ‘Aaung ‘pes)suey ‘aauq Uiaqezi3 ‘esnoH Weqez3 vz ppry Aspaquiny silW - ZoX3
000 DYBEND ‘Aeung ‘weyuied 'Aep UBWOY LLL ury EUuECr SJiy LOAT
000 318 9N9 ‘ubidjues) '|IH SPICAC)S ‘esnoyulE Pjo oYL ury JoyzASZIy| JN  00M3
000 D5G ZLHY 'X8SSNS ISSAN 'WEYSIOH ‘PEOY 400D ¢ yleiqes uavdlor siy - 0093
000 aHZ gno 'Aeung ‘paojing ‘ybiajues) ‘ainebg juownesqg / 1auua4 a0y SSIN - 0043
000 NXZ 2ZN9 ‘Aaung ‘Bunjops ‘peOY YIOA 58 ejsmoyoowq euuy ssiN 10d3
000 g¥E /NG ‘faung 'Buwjepog ‘aue aai] Audy) bt SaUMO(] JoABIL I 00Q3
Q00 HNb 211 ‘Asung "wosd3 18ang yainyd g-p "asenbg jonded gL elig us|aH ssI L1083
000 AT LND 'A8Lng ‘pioying ‘peoy Jadoo) /LT Asppoeig auuezng sy 0093
00 L0F'S uox(Q 'sewey| uQ ASjUsH 'pEOY MOpEI ‘UBgSBWIBY ] sasuadx3 S9[BZUCD 8llRAA  00AD
Ol 129'4L Zyg 9nD ‘Aeung ‘ybisjuel) 'uowwod syl P11 xusiBo puopy  ZOMO
009/Z's dHP ZNS ‘Aaung ‘projing 1eans ybiy | SIUBIUNOD2Y pasaliey) sUctBUMIUAL  LDAAD
oo oLe'L Aaung Bulwepos ‘'sAuing 8yl 'ssouO [1PUNoD jlsunos ubnolog AsUaaBpA  QDAAD
000 N3% NIA ‘UopuoT 1eang Jaseg 65 'd711 0ad O/ P17 (MN) 592198 [eoUBUIY UsBEMSIION  LOAD
00 0s2'cl NIvdS ‘sieajeg sajj| ‘sodwes) 0£9.0 'BUOpay BIPad BS 7 '6¢ WM 1Auejues end el MPIA- 00AD
000 {(gw) ezueug sjeiby '#980T '8 WCJIEW O BIA edg soae  QOND
000 MS0 0LAAS ‘'uopucT 'peoy sbury 6E¢ 'ezeld 8yl Lz € Py suoniquyx3a sepel). 010D
0 0S6'L SN 'SEEBL Vd 'umoibuiumoq 'Q0g SIing ‘peoy joog Ly utedul  90LD
o€ l€8'L Ale1l 'an asaueyl ‘BAON FSO0Z '€ euelolely BIA Jes ey ul 501D
68.991°'L X985 'PIOJWIOY ‘PEOY LOPUOT UNOD SPIEMPT IS ‘asnoy alebiamol suonnog ysiy ajebiamo| POLD
69 6°L Ndt SLIS ‘UoPUOT 'WeWoad "PROY Yowpey) ‘sbeiiA Juud Z iun pi ubisaq g Bunuud JamoL  €0LD
vZ 6¥9'L Aaung 'ybisjuesd ‘iH SPICAIO)S ' SSROYLLES PIO 8Y L uosiep Wol 2040
ey vl YLOMSPUOWEH "aauQ HOdAYS € Iun priiin) swudiol 1019
80 ZeZ'L INL ENL ‘1ua¥ ‘sieps ebpuqun] 'peoy yaunyD 'eles) uolbulisp papwi Aouaby Bupusor JededsmeN ©ul 001D
000 ANVYWYI9 ‘BiagspioiaH 29508 ‘| Bamuemyos ' ox 0D % HAWD SONBWSOD OIgV.IS-uemyos  S0SD
00 00 Ajseuuon ueyqols  $080
00 LbL'g w3/ SLOM ‘UCpUCT ‘a3eld PaYiy ‘@SNOH uoiBuIyM SIOlDNOS suepusys  £0SJ
3 SSAIPpY auwleN Aay

s10)pas) Auedwo) - g
pajwT dn-9xeN PPN ewwar
AOA0D3Y UOUD] WSH




¥S L1 Z10Z JAQUIBAON 80 LLOZ 1BA DS Sdt o | ebed
ainjeubrg

000 VSN ‘SOL0L AN 'SIBHUOA 'OAY 3iBd PUBHODSUBA /£T ojecisy BLUOCG 209D
000 VSN ‘20140 TN “HEMEN 18818 18%EW L6 ‘TOE uewpedy UMPOOH MM S 109D
00 028't X0S6|PPIY 'SeUIB)S ‘PEBI JIIW ‘@SNOH JwodylD P UIOGHID 009D
00 ooo.ovr I8 9ND .>o.::w .cm_m_:mL_U ‘NH SPIOAO)S ‘asnoyuiied piO eyl UOS)eAA f10P04 104D
S0 LZ8'S ray 916 'sweg ‘peoy A9 udog ‘elels3 jewsnpu) AejieA ukog ‘3 mun Pi1uudmold 0049
00 Ooo.v_‘ 20UO macm:;mn_ >ocmuc3_umm_ woy wiep o} 50333 UoHenSILiUDY 8] i Sseld pajewlnsy SAFAOTdNT +030
LT £81'9 930 /8N 'X8se|ppiN ‘YHOoMSpUOULIEH 'PECY YlEg "jIed Jejad ‘g Iuf uopuoT jeuoijewsiu) sioppedxy €030
€8 50L'Y ueae) ‘00S A1 enyBuey? 'peoy ued BIYD 'Z UONDBS Z-LZZ ON prioguws3  ZoaAD
¥0 OF NZS £1d ‘UinowA|d '0g o8 Od ‘enue) Buisseoord uswied ABisu3 403 103D
60 £FL d89032.S .chm_m _vtmn_ >mo_oc£om._. ._mco_umEmac_ uQjiweH .u._m>w_3om ocoummc__)_._ € _m N PITMN mmc:am usp3 o030
6 S¥L'9 112 GMS ‘uopuoT ‘WeypA jeuedw) ‘sbueyox3 sssuisng ueying z\ Pilisylep jemoq 04D
£€ 001 PUBPSQUINUHON ‘PECY UOS|IAN 'HNOD 1021y 'Z Jun Wwod pajuud /diysieuned uud lepbia  Z0ao
6. 6EE'S LERE 'AaSIar MBN 'UMOL 0IUOW ‘enueny plessBzyg 2 ou) seuisnpul uAlABg  LOdD
00 Ove AHS TZN ‘UopuoT 'enuaAy UBAIAS 90| usiqieg spineq  00ad
000 a18 sno Asung 'YBisueid ‘pojsung “wed piojsung ‘gg Buippng {830) P11 seoineg WG4 ybloueld 8000
O 982 Vvb 2LN9' sdwe10usisply’ peoy weybuo | 'Hnog uobeigd ‘L iun ‘oup] umold oI uUMoID L0900
FXA oA Ajey| ‘oueyp ' oBeusg OEO0T 'ZS 1PUIA BQ OpiEUOaT BIA 4 92 0WE0D  §0DD
00 Bt¥'L 402 €115 'enyspiogers eaT ‘Aep) spuepjooig 'pi Buibexoed deajjeo paupuit Bunjord degjlon 00D
0L iL HSH LHY ‘Aaung ‘Iiypay 1eens ubi 09 wuudg A €000
6918 ZNL vND 'Aeung 'psoying ‘I8 SGODEL ‘BUET ABID wawabBeuew 8ISEA SlequiBy)  Z00D
59 898'8¢ ZOBBO (N Mowsurug yuoN 'peay ejerodio) Zi i o971 Ansede) 100D
000 Al 863N euA] uodn spseomap ‘uojuagBuon 'eayQ [BAUSD) JG0L WOOY ‘'UoNDas ASusAjoSU] Aoueby suoynquiuod 00090
000 vvg 2o ' Buipesy e sng jeuonewsiu] Buipeey's|d eoueuld 19SSy 28189AUL O wawdinb3g 1119 +089)
000 VEZ V1.OM ‘Uopuo ‘Aep Angswoolg s1-G1L psjwi 8oueInNsy| ydnd €089
00 s/8'2e Aeung piojing JN ‘ybie|uer) IH SploAolS ‘esnoyuued plo ' Aleuels sy] € Iun Bunnsuon uuosuielg  Zogo
6T 0L 199 XL OM 'UopuoT 'peocy uul s Aes9 O/ 'SUSPIBS) WEINISA jueuua] epeppnog L0890
000 Hyl L HQ ‘WeWng ‘Moy 82UBPIADLY ‘1 Wewn( ‘M juswedeq ad lg 008D
oL 09.'62 SSUASY UG ‘SPUBoEl] 'eAU SUBLIOSA ‘ HNGD) 3oIMsurlg gouBUL] IPNY  QOVD
QQ 6% A86 220d 'Xessng JSOMA .w_mwm_ ._or_mom _>m>> mCSm«m QjESS|OYM founs - n:Emu m.ao.u( eovD
00 06¢ Asunng ‘SunepoD 'suen leYsIMeD ' e weyBuen g enjosqy / Aundeg anjosqy  ZovD
Br SYT'L 0LO0L YOA MBN “HIOA MBN ‘LOb BJINS 1998435 1S |2 ISOM 61 Buninsuep Wwywy  00WD
3 S58JppY olIeN Aey|

saojjpaun Auedwon - g
paljw dn-oNeW PpIM BuALel
A13A000Y UOUS] NSH




¥S b1 2102 JeqwaAaN 90

110Z 1A DS Sdl

¥ jo ¥ abey

aumeubis

00'L¥8'006 Bujjjeoy semus g6
000 rrg 9N9 ‘Aeung ‘piojppng ‘ybiojuel) ‘suiry pRUYILS 89-69 omeEW O SN ZoWH
000 £r8 9N9 ‘Aaung 'piojping ‘ybiajualD ‘supy pleEUILIS 89-59 uoibuluop BUWARr SIN - LOWY
000 rre 9no ‘Asung ‘pioipling ‘YBIajuesD 'suliy PISYUIWS 89-59 uoiBuILIOW JNUKY JN 00WY
000 rr8 9NO ‘Aaung ‘pioyping ‘ybisjuesD 'suliy pBUYNWS 8959 PPy Yoer iy 0OMY
] rrg 9NG 'A3ung ‘proiping ‘ybisjuesd ‘'supy playiug 89-6g lopo4 8JeI9 Sy 00dN
000 rrg 9N9 'Asung 'pIOPING ‘YbisjuelD ‘suiy plRyYRWS 89-G9 JM0ID WIN 00D
000 ANE ZLHY Xassns 1sap ‘yiesy ebpuqpeosg ‘anuany SP9|SI0D 69 POOM [RYOBY SW  00AA3
000 SY LA 'UOPUOT HOIMSIYD 'PEOY PUBUDDID) GL1 P8pad BoIssar ssiI - 0043
3 SSaIppyY awenN AHl

sio)pads Auedwod - g
pajw| dn-exew ppiy ewwsr
A1aA029Y uouad] NSH




|

M ~ §_ M P ajeq = f\/ﬁ aJnjeub|g
.N ) |sivioL |
Y4 NGV Yy
e ey [
LK Whaeny MY
4 vl -y e
1y ]y vk
196 ey Yl
pIoy
anjep saleys
play saleyg Jo syeleq | jeuiwop Jo ON (epooisod yiim) ssalppy 19p|OYsIeYS JO SWEN

slapjoyaleys Auedwon - 9
pajuwir dny-oxep ppiy ewwap




